
718.943.6452          www. circlespecialty.com         info@circlespecialty.com

CHOICES
PROVIDE YOU

WITH THE
BEST OPTIONS



718.943.6452          www. circlespecialty.com         info@circlespecialty.com

The  is a lightweight posterior gait trainer for kids, teens and young adults with special needs
who require support and assistance with their day-to-day walking.

Placed behind the user, the Klip is open in the walking position and allows freedom of movement and
promotes walking in an upright position. It is recommended for those with Cerebral Palsy and other 

neurological conditions.

The  can also be used in the anterior position for all sizes other than the XS size.

It is simple and safe to use, easy to fold and can be used as a basic
posterior gait trainer or as a fully supported gait trainer.
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S KP210
KP220R
KP230

KP410
KP420R
KP430
KP440B

KP510
KP520R
KP530
KP540B

KP418
KP428R
KP438
KP448B

KP518
KP528R
KP538
KP548B

7 lbs.
9 lbs.

11 lbs.

9 lbs.
11 lbs. 
13 lbs. 
13 lbs.

11 lbs.
13 lbs.
17 lbs.
18 lbs.

12 lbs.
15 lbs.
17 lbs.
18 lbs.

16 lbs.
17 lbs.
21 lbs.
21 lbs.

75 lbs.
85 lbs.

150 lbs.

75 lbs. 
85 lbs. 

150 lbs. 
190 lbs.

75 lbs. 
85 lbs. 

150 lbs. 
190 lbs.

75 lbs.
85 lbs. 

150 lbs. 
190 lbs. 

75 lbs.
85 lbs. 

150 lbs. 
190 lbs.  

Width
inside

Handles

2 wheeled

4 wheeled with Seat

4 wheeled with 8” wheels	

4 wheeled with seat and 8” wheels		

4 wheeled

Handle 
Height 

Seat to 
Floor 

Height 
Product 
Weight

Weight 
Capacity

Outside  
Dimension 
(Open at Base)

23”  x  23” 
24”  x  31”
23”  x  35”

23”  x  23” 
24”  x  31”
23”  x  35”
26”  x  37”

23”  x  23” 
24”  x  31”
23”  x  35”
26”  x  37”

23” x 25”
24”  x  33”
25”  x  37”
26”  x  40”

23” x 25”
24”  x  33”
25”  x  37”
26”  x  40”

9.50” -  13.50”

12” -18”
14” - 21”
17” - 24”

12 . 5”-16 . 5”
15” - 21”
17” - 24”
20” X 28”

16” - 19. 5”
21” - 2 7”
24” - 3 2”

16” - 19. 5”
21” - 2 7”
24” - 3 2”
30” - 37”

16” - 19. 5”
21” - 2 7 ”
24” - 3 2”
3 0” - 3 7”

18”-2 1 . 5”
2 3” - 3 0”
2 8” - 3 5”
3 3” - 41”

1 8”-21 . 5”
2 3” - 3 0”
2 8” - 3 5”
3 3” - 41”

13.5”
14”
16”

13.5”
14”
16”
17”

13.5”
14”
16”
17”

13.5”
14”
16”
17”

13.5”
14”
16”
17”
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Height adjustable to ensure proper fit and accommodate future growth.

Foot-Activated swivel wheel lock with audible “click” for easier and greater control.*
 On/Off one-directional rear wheels prevents walker from rolling backwards.

Simple to disengage when walking skills improve.**
Folds easily for compact storage and transport

2 Wheeled
The 2-Wheeled Klip is an advantage for users with significant balance

impairments since its two rear crutch tips provides extra
resistance and is slower moving than a 4 Wheeled walker. 

It is available in three sizes for toddlers, kids and young adults.

4 Wheeled
The 4-Wheeled Klip with front swivel wheels makes it easy

to turn and provides maximum maneuverability.
It is available in four sizes to accommodate toddlers, children, teens and adults. 

Outdoors
The 4-Wheeled Klip with 8” swivel wheels is easy to navigate on all indoor and 

outdoor surfaces. It is excellent for an active lifestyle. 
It is available in four sizes to accommodate toddlers, children, teens and adults. 

Flip-up seat
The 4-Wheeled Klip with flip-up seat is a great convenience for users who may 

lack the endurance to walk for long periods of time. The seat flips up for
walking and standing and folds down for sitting and resting.

It is available in four sizes to accommodate toddlers, children, teens and adults. 

Outdoors/Seat
Excellent on many fronts

Simple to use and manuever, 8” wheels for smoother rolling on both indoor and 
outdoor surfaces and a seat that folds down for sitting and resting.

It is available in four sizes to accommodate toddlers, children, teens and adults. 

*Not available on the 2 wheeled and outdoor models
**Not available on the 2 wheeled models
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A C C E S S O R I E S

The  is a basic gait trainer with a choice of accessories designed to improve support,
posture and mobility. It offers  individualized assistive support.

They can be easily added or removed as walking skills and needs evolve.

Fully adjustable forearm platforms are height and depth
adjustable and the handgrips extend forward or back,

supinate, pronate, rotate and are wrist-angle adjustable. 

PELVIC STABILIZER

Width and height adjustable with a support belt.

SLING SEAT

Adjustable cushioned seat provides partial
weight bearing and properly positions user’s pelvis.

FOREARM PLATFORM WITH HANDGRIP 
Extends Rotates Wrist 

Angles
Wrist 

Rotation


