

The Klip is a lightweight posterior gait trainer for kids, teens and young adults with special needs who require support and assistance with their day-to-day walking.

Placed behind the user, the Klip is open in the walking position and allows freedom of movement and promotes walking in an upright position. It is recommended for those with Cerebral Palsy and other neurological conditions.

The **Klip** can also be used in the anterior position for all sizes other than the XS size.

It is simple and safe to use, easy to fold and can be used as a basic posterior gait trainer or as a fully supported gait trainer.

		Width inside Handles	Handle Height	Seat to Floor Height	Outside Dimension (Open at Base)	Product Weight	Weight Capacity
	2 wheeled						
S	KP210	13.5"	16"-19.5"		23" x 23"	7 lbs.	75 lbs.
0	KP220R	14"	21"-27"		24" x 31"	9 lbs.	85 lbs.
Ě	KP230	16"	24"-32"		23" x 35"	11 lbs.	150 lbs.
A	4 wheeled						
CIFICATIONS	KP410	13.5"	16"-19.5"		23" x 23"	9 lbs.	75 lbs.
ä	KP420R	14"	21"-27"		24" x 31"	11 lbs.	85 lbs.
ш	KP430	16"	24"-32"		23" x 35"	13 lbs.	150 lbs.
SP	KP440B	17"	30"-37"		26" x 37"	13 lbs.	190 lbs.
	4 wheeled with Seat						
	KP510	13.5"	16"-19.5"	9.50" - 13.50"	23" x 23"	11 lbs.	75 lbs.
	KP520R	14"	21"-27"	12" -18"	24" x 31"	13 lbs.	85 lbs.
	KP530	16"	24"-32"	14" - 21"	23" x 35"	17 lbs.	150 lbs.
	KP540B	17"	30"-37"	17" - 24"	26" x 37"	18 lbs.	190 lbs.
	4 wheeled with 8" wheels						
	KP418	13.5"	18"-21.5"		23" x 25"	12 lbs.	75 lbs.
	KP428R	14"	23"-30"		24" x 33"	15 lbs.	85 lbs.
	KP438	16"	28"-35"		25" x 37"	17 lbs.	150 lbs.
	KP448B	17"	33"-41"		26" x 40"	18 lbs.	190 lbs.
	4 wheeled with seat and 8" who	eels					
	KP518	13.5"	18"-21.5"	12.5"-16.5"	23" x 25"	16 lbs.	75 lbs.
	KP528R	14"	23"-30"	15" - 21"	24" x 33"	17 lbs.	85 lbs.
	KP538	16"	28"-35"	17" - 24"	25" x 37"	21 lbs.	150 lbs.
	KP548B	17"	33"-41"	20" X 28"	26" x 40"	21 lbs.	190 lbs.

Height adjustable to ensure proper fit and accommodate future growth.

Foot-Activated swivel wheel lock with audible "click" for easier and greater control.*

On/Off one-directional rear wheels prevents walker from rolling backwards.

Simple to disengage when walking skills improve.**
Folds easily for compact storage and transport



2 Wheeled

The 2-Wheeled Klip is an advantage for users with significant balance impairments since its two rear crutch tips provides extra resistance and is slower moving than a 4 Wheeled walker.

It is available in three sizes for toddlers, kids and young adults.



4 Wheeled

The 4-Wheeled Klip with front swivel wheels makes it easy to turn and provides maximum maneuverability.

It is available in four sizes to accommodate toddlers, children, teens and adults.



Outdoors

The 4-Wheeled Klip with 8" swivel wheels is easy to navigate on all indoor and outdoor surfaces. It is excellent for an active lifestyle.

It is available in four sizes to accommodate toddlers, children, teens and adults.



Flip-up seat

The 4-Wheeled Klip with flip-up seat is a great convenience for users who may lack the endurance to walk for long periods of time. The seat flips up for walking and standing and folds down for sitting and resting.

It is available in four sizes to accommodate toddlers, children, teens and adults.



Outdoors/Seat

Excellent on many fronts

Simple to use and manuever, 8" wheels for smoother rolling on both indoor and outdoor surfaces and a seat that folds down for sitting and resting.

It is available in four sizes to accommodate toddlers, children, teens and adults.

*Not available on the 2 wheeled and outdoor models

**Not available on the 2 wheeled models

ACCESSORIES

The Klip is a basic gait trainer with a choice of accessories designed to improve support, posture and mobility. It offers individualized assistive support.

They can be easily added or removed as walking skills and needs evolve.



Fully adjustable forearm platforms are height and depth adjustable and the handgrips extend forward or back, supinate, pronate, rotate and are wrist-angle adjustable.

FOREARM PLATFORM WITH HANDGRIP



Extends





Angles



Width and height adjustable with a support belt.





Adjustable cushioned seat provides partial weight bearing and properly positions user's pelvis.